



27	ADAPTER	ADAPTOR REDUCER 1.25" BZ	340169	1
26	O-RING-GUIDE	BUNA-N O-RING	110677	1
25	SPOUT O-RING	BUNA-N O-RING	110087	1
24	SPOUT	SPOUT-BRASS	390067	1
23	FILTER	BRASS RING & FILTER SCREEN ASSBLY	400388	1
22	SPOUT CAP	SPOUT CAP ASSBLY	400052	1
21	LOCK WASHER	#10 SHAKEPROOF LOCKWASHER	110071	1
20	GROUND SCREW	#10-32x.375 RD HD SLOT PLTD M.S.	110323	1
19	BASE SCREWS	1/4-20x3/4BLG. F.HEAD S.CAP SCREW	110069	2
18	R. SCREWS	1/4-20x3/4BLG. F.HEAD S.CAP SCREW	110798	2
17	TRIGGER SPACER	AL. CASTING	340168	1
16	BASE PLATE	CAST PLASTIC	110088	1
15	COTTER PIN	STNLS. STL. COTTER PIN	110746	1
14	PIN-TRIGGER	STNLS. STL. CLEVIS PIN	110730	1
13	BUSHING-TRIGGER	NYLON BUSHING	390058	1
12	TRIGGER	CAST AL. BRONZE	340159	1
11	STEM NUT	Y. BRASS	390316	1
10	SLEEVE-SP	Y. BRASS	390318	1
9	STEM PACKING	STEM PACKING RING	110907	2
8	GUIDE V-STEM	Y.BRASS with o-ring	390639	1
7	VALVE STEM	SMOOTH TURNED	390064	1
6	CAP	CAST. BRONZE	341237	1
5	CAP-O-RING	BUNA-N 70 DURD	110685	1
4	POPPET SPRING	STNLS. STL.	110901	1
3	Sec. POPPET	2nd. POPPET ASSBLY.	400049	1
2	POPPET ASSBLY	MAIN POPPET ASSBLY	400411	1
1	BODY	CAST AL. ALLDY	340166	1
ITEM	NAME	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	QTY

TITLE AIRCRAFT NOZZLE 1.25 X 1 (36114DAVR)

MODIFIED	F.F.	DIXON GROUP CANADA LTD.	DWG NO			
CHECKED	R.F.			2200 LOGAN AVE., WINNIPEG, MANITOBA R2R 0J2	450125	
SCALE	NTS					TELEPHONE 204-633-5650
REVISION DATE		REV	MONTH			YEAR